
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/28/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:42:17 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/24/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000014,2 CPO,0211,GSD1500000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building  7 Ceiling Renovation MIRC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LLC

02/19/2015 04/20/2015 59,998.99

CRFQ,0212,SWC1500000010,1 CMA,0212,SWC0000000021,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS OIL15 - STATEWIDE CONTRACT FOR
OILS, LUBRICANTS & GREASE

APOLLO OIL LLC 01/20/2015 12/16/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH1500000003,5 CCT,0618,BVH1500000003,1 VETERANS HOME megapixel camera security system NEWTECH SYSTEMS, INC. 11/20/2014 07/31/2015 46,967.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000016,3 CPO,0803,DOT1500000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REINFORCING STEEL STEELCON SUPPLY CO 12/17/2014 07/28/2015 45,217.88

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000019,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CULVERT PIPE LINER AND CULVERT
INLET BELLS

ISCO INDUSTRIES INC 01/07/2015 03/24/2015 628,114.95

CRFQ,1400,AGR1500000011,1 CPO,1400,AGR1500000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Used Potato Planter w/ Fertilizer Box &
Admire Tank or Equal

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 03/04/2015 07/31/2015 46,650.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

